CSC Series Tournament -- December 2, 2023

CHAMPIONSHIP SECTION
Name

Arnav Kodkani
Logan W Kilgore
Prathamesh Joshi
Adrian David
Aryan Kondekar
Dakshin Suresh
Gabriel Kunkle
Stefan Trobok
Gokul Senthilkumar
Radharani Duque
Karthik Prabhakar
Thomas Zhu
Aadhi Adaikappan
Aditya Uriti

Liam Lykins
Dylan Zhang
Alex Schommer
Adwait Nair
Rishik Jha

Agastya Gautam
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Pratham Jegga

[\
\S}

Sebastian Brearton
Nolan Roth

Alex Guo

Austin Lin
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Name

Abhiram Napa
Nihal Kandula
Isaac Coffin
Arwin Xu

Oliver Wagner
Padmaja Raghavan
Blake Brandt
Charvik Bachu

Soumavo Sur
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Norman Ray

Henry Wolfe

Titus Bosse
Mithiran Mohan Raj
Aditya Pullabhotla
Victoria Honaker
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Rating
1613
1254
1280
1175
1239
1305
1310
1092
1092
1194
1368
1083
1012
1291
1211
1079
1302
1047
1011
1210
1369
1299
1106
1071
1143

Rating
1075
1080
1094

986
1084
926
1085
991
950
1063
975
975
972
940
957

Final Standings

Rd 1
W14
W7
W21
W17
Do
D5

W23

L10
L3
W15
L18
W25
1.24

Rd 1
W9
W22
W11
Wo
W15
14
W13
W21
L1
W20
L3
W17
L7
W19
L5

Rd 2

L19
L20
L16

Rd 2
D3
W4
D1
L2
W12
W22
W10
D16
W19
L7
W14
L5
W20
L11
L17

Rd 3
W12
W18
W9
W19
D8
W10
W24
D5
L3
L6
W17
L1
W22
W25
W21
W20
L11
L2
L4
L16
L15
L13
B--—-
L7
L14

Rd 3
W16
W7
W5
W14
L3
W19
L2
L10
W11
W8
L9
W18
W17
14
W20

Rd 4
W3
W6
L1
W16
W12

W13
W12
D3
W18
L4
L1
W16
L6
L5
W17
W21

Total
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

Total
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0



16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Xander Harrick
Aadya Kakarla
Shashank Palla
Sabharnaa Balaji
Jihal Shah
Sonali Kulkarni
Chinmay Tak
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Name

Arjun Valathappan
Anjana Kota

Ethan Hwang

Kriish Mahendran
Kaylee Lykins

Aanya Parul Karthikeyan
Callen Wolfangel
Sricharan Bala

Aarush Varma Sri Raja Vatsavai

Agnes Yulianto
Vihaan Joshi
Kenny Li

Oliver Wan
Shaurya Mohanty
Matthew Zhang
Elias Crowder
Trevor Hwang

Vyom Syam
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Name

Joshua Kang
Alekhine Ferber
Bo Bottenhorn
Siddhant Chopra
Aryan Bishoyi
Roopali Palla
Ram Gandhi
Salomon Roblero-Perez
Charvik Maddi
Dheeraj Durai
Atrcher Bimonte
Nathan Zhao
Isaac Kuli
Malini Hayes
Eric Johnston
Kyle Cook

1085
925
971

1009
943
935
956

Rating
878
861
686
853
812
817
716
773
778
882
600
unt.
782
793
839
725
721
698

Rating
472
688
529
514
626
653
577
634
596
695
669
459
608
683
644
592

W18
L12
L16
L14
L10
L8
L2

Rd1
W8
W16
W5
W17
L3
W18
W15
L1
W10
L9
L14
L13
W12
W11
L7
L2
L4
L6

Rd 1
W34
W8
W16
D24
W14
W13
W27
L2
L15
W20
W21
W31
L6
L5
W9
L3

IDL]
W15
W21
L9
L13
L18
L6

Rd 2
W14
W9
W10
W13
W18
L7
W6
W12
L2
L3
W16
L8
L4
L1
W17
L11
L15
L5

Rd 2
W23
W6
W22
W34
W26
L2
W20
W28
W19
D11
D10
W21
D25
W30
W17
W24

L1
L13
L12
L6
L15
W22
L21

Rd 3
W7
W4
W15
L2
W9
W13
L1
W14
L5
W11
L10
W17
L6
L8
L3
W18
L12
L16

Rd 3
W10
W7
W15
W11
W18
W28
L2
W27
W33

L11
L14
L8
W22
B---
L15
L19

Rd 4
W2
L1
L4
W3
W7
W8
L5
L6
W15
W16
W13
W14
L11
L12
L9
L10
W18
L17

Rd 4

1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

Total
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

Total
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0



17  Nikolai Barenz

18  Benjamin Huang

19  Carson McCall

20  Tanush Moolchandani
21 Marcus Felkey

22 Sushil Kumaresan

23 Purv Sonule

24 Naman Upadhayay

25 Anish Sathyanarayanan
26 Emma Kunkle

27  Tanav Budda

28  Vihaan Multani

29  Samik Satapathy

30 Demi Shan

31  Shriyan Masineni

32 Adit Chiplonkar

33 Auggy Newberry

34  Raghav Akam

35 Ryan Truax

U500 SECTION
Name

Dhanvika Boopathy
Mason Lim

Lucas Myers

Carter Egan
William Zhang
Connor Goldman
Swayam Prapulla
Landon Geiman
Lakith Dheergasi
Abhiram Dhavileswarapu
Jace G Barrett
Ronav Rajani

R] Honaker

Prem Prakash

Arav Sathish
Thomas Huang
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Jaideep Vippala
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Joshuel Samuel
Samarth Bhat

Ariv Deshpande
Sidh Sanjanwala
Muhund Gopinath
Neti Deshpande
Rishi Dabas
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677
576
504
638
613
619
620
576
443
682
522
568
575
610
566
517
461
569
662

Rating
446
381
444
unt.
464
352
369
499
430
352
431
339
328
315
328
376
383
391
244
443
425
421
316
392
269

W22
W32
W29
L10
L11
L17
1L.26
D4
B--—-
W23
L7
W33
L19
W35
L12
L18
128
L1
L30

Rd 1
W27
W11
W24
W12
W21
W17
W23
D9
D8
D14
L2
L4
W16
D10
W26
L13
L6
W20
B---
L18
L5
W28
L7
L3
F--—-

L15
W35
L9
L7
L12
L3
L1
L16
D13

Rd 2
W18
W20
D5
W17
D3
W21
L11
W22
W28
W19
W7
W25
w27
W26
W24
W23
L4
L1
L10
L2
L6
L8
L16
L15
112

W29
L5
W30
W34
W35
W32
W31
L13
L14
L16
L8
L6
L17
L19
123
122
L9
1L.20
L21

Rd 3
W15
W13
W9
W6
D14
L4
W22
W10
L3
L8
L16
W18
L2
D5
L1
W11
W28
L12
L20
W19
W26
L7
W27
L25
W24

L9
L8
L11
W30
W27
W28
W29
W33
L10
L13
L21
L22
L23
L20
W35
W34
L.24
L32
L31

Rd 4
W4
W8
W16
L1
W15
W13
W12
L2
W14
W20
W25
L7
L6
L9
L5
L3
W21
W23
W22
L10
L17
L19
L18
W28
L11

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

Total
4.0
4.0
35
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0



26
27
28

Pranav Akam
Audrey Goldman
Lavanya Tak

U300 SECTION
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Name

Isaac Chan

Murat Bayraktar
Junior Newberry
Charles Gao
Grant Noltemeyer
Thane Snyder
Luke Moore
Divya Dilip

Ezra Sarkar
Harry Jiang
Pranav Sampath
Ashvik Kandula
Warren Zhu
Samuel Yeboah
Ved Joshi
Maxwell Greene
Adam Moore
Grayson Isenberg
Noah Lim

Elliot Kuli

Henry Hicks
Matthew Bulanda
Aahan Kole
Logan ] Williams
Reyansh Shukla
Viaan Adari
Jeftrey Tian
Bennett Schroer
Madeleine Francis Hicks
Dalton Lotrd
Caden Smith
Jayden Davis
Nathan Kang
Max Cleary
Brude Fortin
Aditi Satish
Mekhi Franklin
Nehemiah-Nior Williams

374
416
452

Rating
unt.
234
198
unt.
227
unt.
145
289
unt.
237
unt.
184
101
280
204
unt.
291
131
unt.
170
unt.
245
298
unt.
150
113
106
unt.
133
107
unr.
108
unr.
105
105
167
unr.

101

L15
11
122

W35
L8
W37
W25
L15
W33
1L.22
W32
L1
L11
1.2
B---
W34
L26
L24
L31
L19
L14
L.21
L9

L14
L13
L9

Rd 2
W20
W14
D10
W30
W8
W29
W9
L5
L7
D3
W23
W26
W32
L2
W22
W35
W24
W21
W36
L1
L18
L15
L11
L17
W31
L12
D37
D34
L6
L4
L25
L13
W38
D28
L16
L19
D27
L33

121
1.23
L17

Rd 3
W5
W19
W12
D11
L1
W15
W31
W30
W25
W17
D4
L3
D27
W24
L6
W22
L10
W33
L2
W35
W26
L16
W34
L14
L9
L21
D13
W37
W38
L8
L7
W36
L18
L23
L20
L32
L28
L29

W27
L.26
L.24

Rd 4
W6
W10
W11
W14
W19
L1
W21
W16
W15
L2
L3
W18
W28
L4
L9
L8
W31
L12
L5
W30
L7
W33
W32
W29
D26
D25
D34
L13
L.24
L20
L17
L.23
L22
D27
W38
W37
L36
L35

1.0
0.0
0.0

Total
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.0



K-6 NON-RATED SECTION
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Name

Ryan Hamilton
Devin Shah

Arzun Kota

Owen Wang
Matthew Kleesettal
Jack Jiang

Michael Diego
Jonathan Lopez-Coronado
Eddison Zhu
Noah Wallen
Vihaan Mummidi
Krishiv Sonukale
LaDarius Gray

Eli Sarkar

Hudson Neiheisel
Vihaan Sonukale
Alexander Myers
Rahvae Sheffield
Landen Metze
Ethan Wang

Jett Turner
Utkarsh Agarwal
Nathan Rodgers
Samuel Felkey
Janaki Mangar
Anthony Egan
Daksshvanth Balaji
Hudson Reece
Bella Reed

Cason Ford
William Ray
Uriyah Yisrael
Zachary Myers
Modibo Sacko

Tan Dysart
Ayaansh Nair
Brooklyn Dysart
Katerine Diego Chaj

Rating Rd 1
600 W4
415 W29
400 W24
432 L1
100 W36
400 W8
470 W30
500 L6
100 W31
400 W21
325  L27
411 L18
400 W35
200 W22
600 W23
482 W28
600 W32
600 W12
600  U--
100 W33
500  L10
400 L14
600 L15
200 L3
400 W38
300 W37
174 W11
600 L16
500 L2
600 L7
500 L9
400 L17
300 L20
400  U---
216 L13
300 L5
119 126
200 L25

Rd 2
W15
W30
W29
W26
W31
L19
W17
W14
W32
L.28
W20
W27
W23
L8
L1
W18
L7
L16
W6
L11
W25
W24
L13
L.22
L21
L4
L12
W10
L3
L2
L5
L9
W38
W35
L34
D37
D36
L33

Rd 3
W13
W9
W16
W27
W7
W28
L5
W33
L2
W20
W15
D26
L1
W21
L11
L3
W22
W25
W34
L10
L14
L17
W37
W32
L18
D12
L4
L6
W35
W36
W38
124
L8
L19
L29
L30
L23
L31

Rd 4
W3
W5
L1
W19
L2
W18
W14
W13
W26
W17
W16
W28
L8
L7
w27
L11
L10
L6
L4
W29
W33
W30
W34
W36
W31
L9
L15
L12
L20
L22
L25
W37
L21
L.23
W38
L.24
L32
L35

Total
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.0



